Z8051 FAMILY ADVANTAGES
 High-Performance, Low-Cost
Architecture
 Industry-Standard 8051-Compatible
Core
 Industry-Wide Popularity
 Numerous Third-Party Tools Available
 Zilog’s Continuing Commitment to

 Medical Devices
 Power Monitoring
Ordering Information
The Z51F3221 MCU is offered in the following packages. Construct your part number based on the specific
package you wish to order.
Order the Z51F3221 MCU separately using part numbers from the above table.  For complete ordering
information, please refer to the Z51F3221 MCU Product Specification (PS0300).
For more information about Zilog’s Z8051 family of products, ordering or product collateral, please consult
your local Zilog distributor or representative. You can find sales office locations and the most current
product information on our website; please visit us at www.zilog.com.
Documentation
For a complete listing of all available application notes, data sheets, user manuals, and sample libraries,
please visit us at www.zilog.com.
Document Number Description
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
PS0300 Z51F3221 Product Specification
Related Products
Zilog carries a number of products based on the Z8051 Core to suit your application requirements. For more
information about the following products, please visit us at www.zilog.com.
Z51F3221 MCU
Part Number
ROM IRAM XRAM Package
Z51F3221ATX 32 KB 256b 1KB 80-pin LQFP
Z51F3221ARX 32 KB 256b 1KB 64-pin LQFP
Product Name Description
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Z51F0410 MCU Z8051 core  with 4KB Flash, 256b RAM and 256b EEPROM in a
10-pin SSOP package
Z51F0811 MCU Z8051 core  with 8KB Flash, 256b RAM and 512b EEPROM in
16-, 20- & 28-pin TSSOP and 32-pin QFN packages
Z51F3220 MCU Z8051 core  with 32KB Flash, 1KB RAM in 32-pin SOP & 44-
pin MQFP packages
Z51F6412 MCU Z8051 core  with 64KB Flash, 3.25KB RAM in 64- & 80-pin
LQFP packages
Zilog’s Z8051 Family of MCUs
4EMBEDDED CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Warning:  DO NOT USE THIS PRODUCT IN LIFE SUPPORT SYSTEMS.